专业电感研发生产供应商
9
GTF Series
Operating temperature: –55 ºC to +125 ºC
① Alumina substrate ⑤ Edge Electrode
② Inner Electrode (Ni-Cr) ⑥ Cu Circuits
③ Barrier Layer(Ni) ⑦ Overcoat
④ External Electrode (Sn ) ⑧ Marking

(GHz min.)
DCR
(Ω)max.
IDC
(mA)max.
GTF01□T0N101 0.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.05 600
GTF01□T0N201 0.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.05 600
GTF01□T0N301 0.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.05 600
GTF01□T0N401 0.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.05 600
GTF01□T0N501 0.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T0N601 0.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T0N701 0.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T0N801 0.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T0N901 0.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T1N001 1.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N101 1.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N201 1.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N301 1.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.20 600
GTF01□T1N401 1.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.20 600
GTF01□T1N501 1.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.20 600
GTF01□T1N601 1.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.25 600
GTF01□T1N701 1.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.30 500
GTF01□T1N801 1.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.30 500
GTF01□T1N901 1.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.30 500
GTF01□T2N001 2.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.30 500
GTF01□T2N101 2.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.30 500
GTF01□T2N201 2.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.35 500
GTF01□T2N301 2.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.35 500
GTF01□T2N401 2.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.35 450
GTF01□T2N501 2.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.35 450
GTF01□T2N601 2.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.35 450
GTF01□T2N701 2.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.35 450
GTF01□T2N801 2.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.50 450
GTF01□T2N901 2.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.50 450
GTF01□T3N001 3.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.50 400
GTF01□T3N101 3.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.50 400
GTF01□T3N201 3.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.50 400
GTF01□T3N301 3.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.50 400
GTF01□T3N401 3.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.80 350
GTF01□T3N501 3.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.80 350
GTF01□T3N601 3.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.80 350
GTF01□T3N701 3.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.80 350
GTF01□T3N801 3.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.80 350
GTF01□T3N901 3.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.80 350
GTF01□T4N001 4.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 10/500MHz 6 0.80 350
GTF01-01 Chip Inductors / High Current Type
Electrical characteristics List
专业电感研发生产供应商

(GHz min.)
DCR
(Ω)max.
IDC
(mA)max.
GTF01□T0N102 0.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.05 850
GTF01□T0N202 0.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.05 800
GTF01□T0N302 0.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.05 800
GTF01□T0N402 0.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.05 750
GTF01□T0N502 0.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.10 750
GTF01□T0N602 0.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.10 750
GTF01□T0N702 0.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T0N802 0.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T0N902 0.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.10 600
GTF01□T1N002 1.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N102 1.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N202 1.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N302 1.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N402 1.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N502 1.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N602 1.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.15 600
GTF01□T1N702 1.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.20 500
GTF01□T1N802 1.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.20 500
GTF01□T1N902 1.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.20 500
GTF01□T2N002 2.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.20 500
GTF01□T2N102 2.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.20 500
GTF01□T2N202 2.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.20 500
GTF01□T2N302 2.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.20 500
GTF01□T2N402 2.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.25 450
GTF01□T2N502 2.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.25 450
GTF01□T2N602 2.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.25 450
GTF01□T2N702 2.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.25 450
GTF01□T2N802 2.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.25 450
GTF01□T2N902 2.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.25 450
GTF01□T3N002 3.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.30 400
GTF01□T3N102 3.1 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.30 400
GTF01□T3N202 3.2 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.30 400
GTF01□T3N302 3.3 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.30 400
GTF01□T3N402 3.4 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.40 350
GTF01□T3N502 3.5 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.40 350
GTF01□T3N602 3.6 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.40 350
GTF01□T3N702 3.7 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.40 350
GTF01□T3N802 3.8 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.40 350
GTF01□T3N902 3.9 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.40 350
GTF01□T4N002 4.0 ±0.1,0.2,0.3nH 14/500MHz 6 0.40 350
GTF01-02 Chip Inductors / High Q Type
Electrical characteristics List
±0.1,0.2,0.3nH